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COSOTTINI MIRIO

PEPI MARIALUISA
FUCA GIUSEPPE

MIALE LEA

VANNUCCI ALBERTO
MAZZANTI SARA
PACINI CATERINA
INNOCENTI NICOLA
BRACCIALI MICHELE
VITANGELI GIOVANNI
NARDI MANOLO

VERDI ELENA
BALDUCCI MARIA PAOLA
FRULIO MARINA
SORGENTE STELLA
DIONI PAOLO
SALIKOVA OLGA
SANTORO FRANCESCO
D'AFIERO SERGIO
SOMMANI ANDREA
BASCIANO FABRIZIO
EVANGELISTA MANUELA
MORETTI BEATRICE
BALDACCINI ILARIA
BENIFEI VALENTINA
MACCIONI SONIA
CROSILLA ANNA CLAUDIA
VIGINI CLAUDIA

PIERI BUTI GIOVANNA
TESI FRANCESCA
ANGLANI MONICA
CAPPELLINI STELLA
CIFARIELLO CHIARA
D'AGAZIO AMARANTA
COVERI SILVIA

DI COSMO MARTA

Dt Nas

09/09/1971
10/09/1978
31/05/1985
19/02/1977
29/01/1988
04/09/1989
24/09/1970
10/05/1967
18/03/1968
27/10/1968
22/01/1972
05/09/1984
23/10/1977
19/04/1985
27/07/1982
02/06/1967
13/07/1980
04/01/1967
24/08/1968
05/05/1985
07/01/1982
02/10/1967
28/12/1989
21/04/1980
30/06/1983
07/06/1967
15/08/1967
23/12/1967
24/03/1972
24/06/1966
08/08/1962
21/07/1960
11/09/1964
26/01/1976
30/01/1967
28/11/1976

MOSCHETTA ANNA MARIA MARTA ANGELA 02/10/1958

Voto Scritto Voto Orale Voto Titoli Punt tot

38,43
36
37,68
34,78
35,28
38,05
34,2
30,33
32,28
30,93
33,38
36,9
32,78
34,08
35,15
34,35
29,25
35,78
29,25
36,43
314
29,5
29,73
33,23
32,75
31
28,73
29,1
29,85
30,75
28,65
30
30,73
28,55
30
28,45
30,3

40
38
40
35
40
35
39
39
39
39
40
38
30
37
34
35
29
32
40
28
36
37
36
28
34
31
33
32
32
28
28
30
29
28
29
29
28

14 92.43
17,9 91.9
11,6 89.28
17,9 87.68
10,7 85.98

12 85.05
10,8 84
14,4 83.73
12,2 83.48
13,1 83.03

8,8 82.18

7,182
17,4 80.18

8,8 79.88

9,7 78.85

9,5 78.85
19,7 77.95

10 77.78

8,5 77.75
13,1 77.53

9,6 77
10,4 76.9
11,1 76.83
14,6 75.83

8,7 75.45
10,8 72.8

10 71.73
10,2 71.3

9,1 70.95
12,2 70.95
13,9 70.55

9,6 69.6

8,6 68.33

9,6 66.15

6,1 65.1

7,4 64.85

1,4 59.7



